
August 2025          Sierra High School  / Sierra Alternative Education
             Monday                           Tuesday                            Wednesday                      Thursday                           Friday

Menu Subject to change.

All Meals Come with choice
of 1% Low Fat Milk or Fat
Free Chocolate Milk

USDA is an equal
opportunity employer.
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Welcome
Back!!!

13       Breakfast
    Cereal /Donut Bar/Pancake
          Milk,Fruit & Juice

                 Lunch
     Pepperoni Or Cheese Pizza
   Garden Salad/Green Beans
        Apple Slice/Raisin

14 Breakfast
           French Toast
          Bagel / Cereal
         Milk,Fruit & Juice

                Lunch
PB&J & Tuna Sandwich/Chips

       Carrots/BBQ Beans
 Dried Cranberries/Cantaloupe

15          Breakfast
           Cinnamon Roll

UBR/ Cereal
           Milk,Fruit & Juice

                 Lunch
Spicy Chicken Burger

             French Fries
       Lettuce/Pickle/Tomato
        Apples/Diced Peaches

18      Breakfast
Breakfast Pizza/ Cereal

       Pancake on a Stick
         Milk, Fruit & Juice

Lunch
Corn dog or

Bean & Cheese Burrito
Sun Chips/Carrots
Apple/Raisins/Peas

19        Breakfast
Blueberry Muffin

Breakfast Bar/Cereal
Milk, Fruit & Juice

Lunch
Chicken Burger
Refried Beans

Lettuce/Tomato/Onion
Applesauce Cups/Cantaloupe

20   Breakfast
Waffles/Cereal

Bagel/Muffin Tops
Milk, Fruit & Juice

Lunch
Pepperoni Or Cheese Pizza
Garden Salad/Green Beans

Strawberry Cup/Apple Slices

21         Breakfast
Breakfast Burrito/Cereal

French Toast/Bagel
Milk, Fruit & Juice

Lunch
Grilled Cheese
Carrots/Salad

Diced Peaches/Tangerines

22 Breakfast
Cinnamon Roll/Cereal Bar

UBR/Cereal
Milk, Fruit & Juice

Lunch
Cheese Burger Or Hamburger

Baked Fries
Lettuce/Tomato/Pickle

Dried Cranberries/Apples
25   Breakfast
        Pancakes/Cereal
   Breakfast Pizza/ Donut Bar
          Milk,Fruit & Juice

Lunch
      Bean & Cheese Burrito
     Sun Chips/Corn/Carrots
       Apples/Diced Peaches

26 Breakfast
    Cereal/Pancakes/ Muffin
         Milk,Fruit & Juice

  Lunch
 Popcorn Orange Chicken/Chips
     Mixed Veggies/ Salad
       Cantaloupe/Raisins

27   Breakfast
    Blueberry Parfait/Cereal
    Breakfast Burrito/Waffle
          Milk,Fruit & Juice

                Lunch
Pepperoni Or Cheese Pizza

Garden Salad/Green Beans
  Mixed Berry Cup/Apple Slice

 28 Breakfast
    French Toast/Cereal/Bagel
          Milk,Fruit & Juice

                Lunch
PB&J w/Cheese & Chips

    Green Beans/Cantaloupe
    Applesauce Cups/Salad

29 Breakfast
    Cinnamon Roll/ Cereal Bar

UBR / Cereal
            Milk, Fruit & Milk

                 Lunch
Chicken Burger/Baked Fries

 Apple Slices/Dried Cranberries
      Lettuce/Tomato/Pickle


